MOTORES DC
Motores Direct drive
Motorreductores
SPG Europe Oy, Co., Ltd
PR
EL
IM
IN

12V
iƒm
nƒm
nƒm
iƒm
1300
1500
1700
1900
2,5
5
7,5
10
10 3020 40 Ncm
     0,36  0,43   0,60  0,71  0,89  1,07  1,19  1,49  1,79  2,14   2,15  2,68  3,22   3,86  4,29  4,85  5,82  7,28  7,84  7,84   7,84  7,84  7,84  7,84
S8D25-12-18A 12Vdc 2000 1850    0,9A 2,9A 12,9 Ncm 1,8 kg
S8D25-24-18A 24Vdc 1850 1650    0,4A 1,5A 14,7 Ncm 1,8 kg
S8 SERIES
25 W
- Motor speed < 2000rpm,
   hence silent operation

12V
iƒ
m
nƒmnƒm
iƒm
1200
1400
1600
1800
3
6
9
12
20 6040 80 Ncm
      0,57  0,69  0,95   1,14  1,43  1,71  1,90  2,38   2,86  3,43  3,43  4,29  5,15  6,18  6,87   7,76  7,84  7,84  7,84  7,84  7,84  7,84  7,84   7,84
S8D40-12-18A 12Vdc 1800 1550   0,7A 4,4A 24,5 Ncm 1,9 kg
S8D40-24-18A 24Vdc 1850 1650   0,4A 2,3A 23,54 Ncm 1,9 kg
S8 SERIES
40 W
- Motor speed < 2000rpm,
   hence silent operation

iƒ
m
nƒmnƒm
iƒm
1200
1400
1600
1800
3
6
9
12
20 6040 80 Ncm
     0,57  0,69  0,95   1,14  1,43  1,71  1,90  2,38   2,86  3,43  3,43  4,29   5,15  6,18  6,86  7,76  9,31  9,80  9,80  9,80  9,80   9,80  9,80  9,80
   550  458  330  275  220  183  165 132  110   92    83    66    55   46    41    33   28     22   18    17    14    11    9      8
S9D40-12-18A 12Vdc 1800 1550   0,7A 4,4A 24,5 Ncm 1,7 kg
S9D40-24-18A 24Vdc 1850 1650   0,4A 2,3A 23,5 Ncm 1,7 kg
S9 SERIES
40 W
- Motor speed < 2000rpm,
   hence silent operation

m
nƒm
nƒm
iƒm
1200
1400
1600
1800
7,5
15
22,5
30
40 12080 160 Ncm
     0,88   1,06  1,47  1,76  2,21  2,65  2,94  3,31   3,97  4,77  5,30   5,99  7,19  8,62  9,58 12,0   14,4  16,1   19,3  19,6 19,6  19,6  19,6   19,6
   533  444  320  267  213 178  160  128  107   89    80   64   53    44    40    32    27    21    18    16   13    11     9     8
S9D60-12-18A 12Vdc 1800 1500   1,6A 7,8A 38,3 Ncm 2,2 kg
S9D60-24-18A 24Vdc 1850 1600   1,0A 3,5A 36,3 Ncm 2,2 kg
S9 SERIES
60 W
- Motor speed < 2000rpm,
   hence silent operation

24V
12V
iƒm
nƒm
nƒmiƒm500
1000
1500
2000
10
20
30
40
0,5 1,51 2 Nm
     1,41  1,69  2,34  2,81   3,52  4,22  4,69  5,28   6,34  7,61  8,45  9,55   11,5  13,8  15,3  19,1  22,9   25,6 29,4   29,4  29,4  29,4  29,4  29,4
   500  417 300   250 200  167  150  120  100  83    75    60    50   42    38    30    25    20   17    15    13    10    8,3  7,5
S9D90-12-18A 12Vdc 1800 1250 1,8A 12,5A 68,7 Ncm 2,2 kg
S9D90-24-18A 24Vdc 1800 1500 1,0A  5,0A 57,9 Ncm 2,2 kg
S9 SERIES
90 W
- Motor speed < 2000hrs,
   hence silent operation

24V
12V
iƒm
nƒm
nƒmiƒm500
1000
1500
2000
10
20
30
40
0,5 1,51 2 Nm
     1,93  2,32  3,22   3,86  4,83  5,80  6,44  7,25  8,71  10,5  11,6   13,1  15,7  18,9   20,1  26,2  29,4  29,4  29,4  29,4  29,4   29,4  29,4  29,4
   483  403  290  242  193  161 145  116   97    81    73   58    48    40    36   29    24    19    16   15    12    9,7  8,1   7,3
S9D120-12-18A 12Vdc 1800 1100 1,9A  17A 104 Ncm 2,2 kg
S9D120-24-18A 24Vdc 1800 1450 1,0A  7,0A 79,5Ncm 2,2 kg
S9 SERIES
120 W
- Motor speed < 2000rpm,
  hence silent operation
- Guaranteed life time 2000hrs
- Different shafts available
- Also customised motors
All numbers are according to S9D120-24A-18 and they are slightly different with 12V version. In case of
small ratios, the S9KC... gear could be more economic alternative.
S9KD    B
STANDARD DC-MOTORS
FOR GEARBOXES

m
nƒm
nƒm
iƒm
500
1000
1500
2000
15
30
45
60
1 32 4 Nm
      2,5    3,0    4,2    5,0    6,3    7,5     8,3    9,4    11,3  13,5  15,0   17,0  20,4  24,5  27,2  29,4  29,4  29,4  29,4   29,4  29,4  29,4  29,4  29,4
   467  389  280  233  187 156  140  112  93     78    70    56    47   39   35     28   23    19    16    14    12   9,3   7,8  7,0
S9D150-12-18A 12Vdc 1800 1050 1,6A  20A 136 Ncm 2,8 kg
S9D150-24-18A 24Vdc 1800 1400 0,9A 8,8A 103 Ncm 2,8 kg
S9 SERIES
150 W
- Motor speed < 2000rpm,
  hence silent operation